
SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS OF ACADEMIC COUNCIL AND 
 ITS SUB COMMITTEES 2023/2024 

 

Academic Council 
(11am – 1pm) 
Wednesday 4 October 2023 
Wednesday 6 December 2023 
Wednesday 28 February 2024 
Wednesday 1 May 2024 
Tuesday 25 June 2024  
 

University Programmes Board 
(10.30am – 12.30pm) 
Tuesday 10 October 2023 
Tuesday 12 December 2023 
Tuesday 13 February 2024 
Tuesday 16 April 2024 
Tuesday 21 May 2024 
Thursday 27June 2024 
 

Academic Quality Assurance & Enhancement Committee 
(10.30am – 12.30pm) 
Tuesday 26 September 2023 
Tuesday 28 November 2023 
Tuesday 30 January 2024 
Tuesday 19 March 2024 
Tuesday 7 May 2024 
Friday 21 June 2024 
 

Academic Regulations, Policies and Procedures Oversight Committee 
(10.30am – 12.30pm) 
Wednesday 25 October 2023 
Wednesday 17 January 2024 
Wednesday 13 March 2024 
Tuesday 23 April 2024 
Wednesday 12 June 2024 
 

Student Experience Committee 
(10.30am – 12.30pm) 
Monday 2 October 2023 
Monday 20 November 2023 
Monday 22 January 2024 
Monday 4 March 2024 
Monday 27 May 2024 
 

 



 
Submission of documents to Academic Council & Sub Committees 

Schedule 2023/2024 
  

Academic Council 
 

Submission Deadline Circulation Date Meeting Date  
(all commence at 11am) 

Friday 15 September 2023 Wednesday 20 September Wednesday 4 October 2023 

Friday 17 November 2023 Wednesday 22 November Wednesday 6 December 2023 

Friday 9 February 2024 Wednesday 14 February Wednesday 28 February 2024 

Friday 12 April 2024 Wednesday 17 April Wednesday 1 May 2024 

Friday 7 June 2024 Tuesday 11 June Tuesday 25 June 2024  

 

University Programmes Board 

Submission Deadline Circulation Date Meeting Date  
(all commence at 10.30am) 

Friday 29 September 2023 Tuesday 3 October 2023 Tuesday 10 October 2023 

Friday 1 December 2023 Tuesday 5 December 2023 Tuesday 12 December 2023 

Friday 2 February 2024 Tuesday 6 February 2024 Tuesday 13 February 2024 

Friday 5 April 2024 Tuesday 9 April 2024 Tuesday 16 April 2024 

Friday 10 May 2024 Tuesday 14 May 2024 Tuesday 21 May 2024 

Monday 17 June 2024 Thursday 20 June 2024 Thursday 27June 2024 

 

Academic Quality Assurance and Enhancement Committee 

Submission Deadline Circulation Date Meeting Date  
(all commence at 10.30am) 

Friday 15 September 2023 Tuesday 19 September 2023 Tuesday 26 September 2023 

Friday 17 November 2023 Tuesday 21 November 2023 Tuesday 28 November 2023 

Friday 19 January 2024 Tuesday 23 January 2024 Tuesday 30 January 2024 

Friday 8 March 2024 Tuesday 12 March 2024 Tuesday 19 March 2024 

Friday 26 April 2024 Tuesday 30 April 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024 

Tuesday 11 June 2024 Friday 14 June 2024 Friday 21 June 2024 
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